$251 School Budget Share Notifications 2021/22 (per BCC website)

Resource Base School

Allens Croft Nursery School

Allens Croft Primary School
Anglesey Primary School

Ark Boulton Academy

Barr View Primary & Nursery Academy
Bartley Green School

Billesley Primary School

Boldmere Infant School and Nursery
Bordesley Green Girls' School & Sixth Form
Bournville School

Cherry Orchard Primary School
Christ The King Catholic Primary School
Fairfax

Garretts Green Nursery School
Greenwood Academy

Hall Green School

Hamstead Hall Academy

Hawthorn Primary School
Hollywood Primary School

Kings Heath Primary School

Lyndon Green Infant School

Lyndon Green Junior School

Mere Green Primary School

Nelson Mandela School

Ninestiles, an Academy

Paget Primary School

Percy Shurmer Academy
Plantsbrook School

Rookery School

Saltley Academy

Small Heath Leadership Academy
Stockland Green School

The Meadows Primary School
Timberley Academy

Topcliffe Primary School

Turves Green Primary School
Waverley School

Welford Primary School

Welsh House Farm Community School and Special Needs Resources Base

Woodhouse Primary Academy
World's End Infant and Nursery School
Wyndcliffe Primary School

Boldmere Junior School
World's End Junior School

1Place Funding shown as £0 for academies that receive £6k per Place Funding directly from ESFA.

All figures in brackets are deficits

DfE
No.

1017
2153
2479
4013
2450
4108
2072
2402
4115
4017
2040
3319
5410
1006
4006
5409
4240
2099
2288
2005
2129
2128
2463
2457
5411
2149
2057
4331
2481
4018
4025
4206
2246
2195
2273
2175
4009
2308
2245
2136
2317
2146

2401
2225

(Sep 21)
Commissioned
Place Nos.

30
10

20
12
20
10
10
20

12

27
11
40
10
13

12
12
45
14
15
14
15
14
30
17
56
45
12
11

641

n/a
n/a

Indicative Total
Place Top-Up MFPP Top-Up
Funding:1  Funding Adjustment Funding
£ £ £ £
60,000 31,888 0 31,888
220,000 169,844 (24,381) 145,463
60,000 57,175 (9,991) 47,184
0 70,463 (15,264) 55,199
0 52,361 (763) 51,598
0 94,083 (39,440) 54,643
0 107,488 (7,580) 99,908
140,000 121,089 (2,700) 118,389
60,000 183,613 (35,707) 147,906
0 120,341  (16,547) 103,794
120,000 217,066  (5,715) 211,351
6,000 24,650 (914) 23,736
0 106,415  (14,851) 91,564
60,000 59,424 0 59,424
0 139,072 (63,845) 75,227
0 204,346 (24,106) 180,240
0 261,043 (72,465) 188,578
60,000 182,882 (19,297) 163,585
78,000 123,276 (5,772) 117,504
36,000 102,367 (1,260) 101,107
84,000 75,519 (5,440) 70,079
76,000 140,285 (4,155) 136,130
0 3,334 (926) 2,408
30,000 101,621 (4,993) 96,628
0 178,216 (78,033) 100,183
84,000 126,459 (15,213) 111,246
0 162,128 (10,287) 151,841
0 167,824 (13,452) 154,372
0 152,221 (7,855) 144,366
0 64,050 (16,650) 47,400
0 114,282 (19,517) 94,765
0 77,007 (28,977) 48,030
216,000 101,702 (8,225) 93,477
0 324,573 (18,882) 305,691
0 311,783 (69,928) 241,855
0 36,721 (1,266) 35,455
0 292,541 (56,468) 236,073
18,000 55,116 (2,829) 52,287
72,000 85,688 (25,621) 60,067
0 75,625 (5,511) 70,114
66,000 232,351 (8,187) 224,164
0 96,251 (3,699) 92,552
|1,546,000 5,404,183 (766,712) 4,637,47 1|
n/a n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a n/a

MFPP Adjustment as % of Indicative Top-Up

0.0%
14.4%
17.5%
21.7%
1.5%
41.9%
7.1%
2.2%
19.4%
13.8%
2.6%
3.7%
14.0%
0.0%
45.9%
11.8%
27.8%
10.6%
4.7%
1.2%
7.2%
3.0%
27.8%
4.9%
43.8%
12.0%
6.3%
8.0%
5.2%
26.0%
17.1%
37.6%
8.1%
5.8%
22.4%
3.4%
19.3%
5.1%
29.9%
7.3%
3.5%
3.8%
14.2%

(S251 Not available - Included with 2402?)
(S251 Not available - Included with 2317?)



